
reka Knowledge Base 2025/12/15 10:32 1/4

Reka TR 60 Detail drawing / Parts List

Open device

23 20

50

59

55
57

51+56

63

37

36
33

3142

30

35
66

34

29
24 1

46

47

53
40+64

39

74

54

38+49+58

52

75

41

62

2

Detail Front

Detail Deckel A

Detail Verschluss

Detail SEV

Spare parts Open device

POS Item no. Item no. Description QUANTITY
1 3243 GEH TR 50.5/60 LCD cpl 1
2 3423 Screw M3.5x16 Housing GEH MS200 7
20 2884 Hexagonal lock TR 10x3 1
23 2911 Security screw fastener 1
24 1216 SB TR 60 LCD VK 1
29 3094 PTFE ring anti-rotation lock 1
30 2863 V-connection 1
31 2916 Hose PA fabric 1
33 2915 Cable type E+F / 8.4 1
33 3104 Cable type B / 8.4 1



reka Knowledge Base 2025/12/15 10:32 2/4

POS Item no. Item no. Description QUANTITY
34 2617 Hinge link 1
35 2622 Terminal strip - 4-pin 1
36 3103 Screw connection / kink protection 1
37 3102 Bend protection 1
38 2627 Thermal fuse 190 1
39 2629 Temperature sensor PT M5x10 1
40 896 BG_Spray air connection cpl. 1
41 2633 Hose PTFE 4/2 1
42 2637 Hose PU double 4.3/3 1
46 3138 Circlip / front A46 1
47 2691 O-ring SB-F 1
49 2800 Toothed disc, internally toothed M6 1
50 2711 Pusher 1
51 2712 Valve A-3 Adhesive 1
52 2522 Heating cartridge 280W/230V 1
52 3101 Heating cartridge 200W/110V (air) 1
53 2724 Heating cartridge 200W/230V(air) 1
53 3101 Heating cartridge 200W/110V (air) 1
54 2134 Heating cartridge /air 1
55 3668 Screw connection/Teflon AD 4-M5 1
56 2898 Valve A-3 Spray air 1
57 3033 Screw connection/M 5 A x 3/4.3 1
58 2837 Earthing cable 1
59 3152 Screw M2.9x25 Valve60/80 2
62 2164 Circuit board set 230V C + sensor 1
62 2137 Circuit board set 120V F + sensor 1
62 2278 Circuit board set JP (C) incl. sensor 1
63 3146 Cover cap 1
64 2862 Reinforcing sleeve MS 6x1x13 1
66 12557 PCB screws 2.9x6.5 2
74 3084 Silicone foam ring 65x50x8 2
75 2639 Interference suppression capacitor 1

Detail SEV / cover / closure

# 898 Cover+closure TR50.4/60



reka Knowledge Base 2025/12/15 10:32 3/4

1 2 3 5 6 7

9

10

11

121314161718

20

1519

84

POS Item no. Item no. Description QUANTITY
1 2697 Elbow fitting 1
2 3657 Cover A TR 50.4/60 LCD 1
3 2603 O-ring D 40x3 1
4 2820 Spacer D10x1.5 1
5 2819 Plate/lid 1
6 2800 Toothed disc, internally toothed M6 1
7 2801 Allen screw M6x16 1
8 2883 Threaded rod M8-Tr 10x3 1
9 2683 Silencer SEV 1
10 2694 Cap SEV D18 1
11 3016 L-fitting complete 1
12 2695 O-ring DT SEV 1
13 2693 DT SEV D16 1
14 2692 O-ring SEV 1
15 2696 Membrane SEV 1
16 2124 Spring disc spring 15x8.2x0.7 2
17 2885 Spacer bushing D 14/20 1
18 2718 Spring Lo=20.4 Da=10.0 1
19 2613 Star grip printed 1
20 3665 Nut M8 1



reka Knowledge Base 2025/12/15 10:32 4/4


	Detail drawing TR 60
	Open device
	Spare parts Open device
	Detail SEV / cover / closure
	# 898 Cover+closure TR50.4/60



